
 3020 

 3540,00 

 3
04

0 

 700 

 1000,00 

NOMBRE

PLANOS

PIEZA

FECHA

JAVIER ARACIL 27/07/2021
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MATERIAL:

MANO:

ESPESOR:

A016-C-3MFABRICADO:

DIMENSIONES GENERALES (CH DESPLEGADA):

PRODUCTO:DESCRIPCIÓN:

ESCALA: 1:50
HOJA 1 DE 1

  mm CÓDIGO:

30/07/2021
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